DOWNTOWN CENTER





The DTLA Alliance is a coalition of over 2,000 property owners in the Downtown Center district of Los Angeles. For over 25 years, the organization has been at the forefront of revitalizing DTLA with its commitment to enhancing the quality of life in the Downtown Center district, a now bustling commercial, residential, and cultural hub in the heart of the city which includes Bunker Hill and the Grand Avenue cultural corridor, the Financial District, Jewelry District, and 7th Street Restaurant Row.

The DTLA Alliance Safety Team is a high-profile fixture, easily identified by their purple shirts. The Safety Team provides daily, 24hour services to maintain safety within the district. These professionals have training that ranges from enhanced customer service to assisting those in need and much more. They serve as additional eyes and ears for local law enforcement and provide supplemental safety services during large-scale Downtown Los Angeles events.



To request a safety guard in the Downtown Center District, please scan the QR code or contact the safety team:

213.624.2425



dispatch@downtownla.com



downtownla.com



DOWNTOWN CENTER

KEY HOTELS WITHIN THIS DISTRICT INCLUDE:



Freehand Los Angeles



The O Hotel Los Angeles



The Wayfarer Downtown LA, Tapestry Collection by Hilton



Sheraton Grand Los Angeles



InterContinental Los Angeles Downtown, an IHG Hotel





The Westin Bonaventure Hotels & Suites, Los Angeles



The Biltmore Los Angeles



Omni Los Angeles Hotel at California Plaza



Hilton Checkers Los Angeles







Apple

Google Play

DTLA Alliance Safe & Clean App



More information on LA's safety and security measures for convention groups:

downtownla.com 🔬 213.624.2425